Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mitchell Mayhew - (1111233) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.42
40.07
43.20
43.50
44.83
45.77
46.85

51.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.07
39.42
43.20
43.50
44.83
46.85
45.77

51.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

253
241
192
188
172
161
151
113

WA Pts

241
253
192
188
172
151
161
113

Round

Round

F
F

Date

12/09/15
22/01/16
18/10/14
13/09/14
13/10/13
26/05/13
14/09/13
14/10/12

Date

22/01/16
12/09/15
18/10/14
13/09/14
13/10/13
14/09/13
26/05/13
14/10/12

Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships

Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Brighton Club Championships

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Felpham
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Felpham

Brighton

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 3
COBandH 4

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 3
COBandH 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



