## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mitchell Mayhew - (1111233) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.42	253	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	CO B and H	3
40.07	241	F	22/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
43.20	192	F	18/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
43.50	188	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
44.83	172	F	13/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
45.77	161		26/05/13	Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013	Felpham	CO B and H	3
46.85	151	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
51.46	113	F	14/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.07	241	F	22/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
39.42	253	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	CO B and H	3
43.20	192	F	18/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
43.50	188	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
44.83	172	F	13/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
46.85	151	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
45.77	161		26/05/13	Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013	Felpham	CO B and H	3
51.46	113	F	14/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS